OTBeTHI

Nwms:

[Toacuer duryp

IMoacuuTaiiTe KOJIMYECTBO JAHHBIX (PUTYP
) OdOooood

e

4%
4%
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
4%
4%
oS00

92949
92949
94940
94040
94949
92949
92949
92949
92949
92949

WW W W ww

X

aad
aad
aad
aaso
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad

aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad

4444d
4444d
4<444dq
<4<444dq
44444
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d

<4<444dq
44444
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d
44444 d
44444 d
444444

e}

1-5 |80[60[40[20] 0 |

10

E\/IaTeMaTHKa www.CommonCoreSheets.ru



OTBeTHI
51
31
76

103

Kiwu k IpaBUJIBHBIM OTBETaM

Nwms:

[Toacuer duryp

IMoacuuTaiiTe KOJIMYECTBO JAHHBIX (PUTYP
) OdOooood

e

4%
4%
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
4%
4%
oS00

92949
92949
94940
94040
94949
92949
92949
92949
92949
92949

WW W W ww

X

aad
aad
aad
aaso
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad

aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad
aaad

4444d
4444d
4<444dq
<4<444dq
44444
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d

<4<444dq
44444
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d
4444d
44444 d
44444 d
444444

e}

1-5 |80[60[40[20] 0 |

10

E\/IaTeMaTHKa www.CommonCoreSheets.ru



